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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 12 Boys, 100m Backstroke E
09.06.2018 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 1:15.36 325 R
2. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 1:22.06 252
3. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 1:26.98 211

Event 12 Boys, 100m Backstroke D
09.06.2018 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 1:09.11 422 Q
2. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 1:11.22 385 R
3. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 1:20.30 269

Event 12 Boys, 100m Backstroke C
09.06.2018 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 1:04.79 512 Q
2. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 1:06.63 471 Q
3. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela 1:10.06 405 Q
4. Luka SYLEJMANI 02 Teuta-DU 1:15.67 321
5. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 1:16.71 308
6. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela 1:17.32 301

DSQ Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 1:26.85

Event 12 Boys, 100m Backstroke B
09.06.2018 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 1:05.02 507 Q
2. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta-DU 1:07.24 458 Q
3. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 1:09.50 415 Q
4. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 1:11.18 386 Q

Event 12 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
09.06.2018 - 11:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

1. Antonij SIMONOVSKI 02 MKD 1:04.79 512 Q
2. Dion KADRIU 01 NEMO-PR 1:05.02 507 Q
3. Stiven XHUFI 02 Tirana-AL 1:06.63 471 Q
4. Aleksander NGRESI 00 Teuta-DU 1:07.24 458 Q
5. Vigan BYTYQI 04 Termopan 1:09.11 422 Q
6. Ardit HYSEJNI 01 Termopan 1:09.50 415 Q
7. Frenki VOGLI 03 Te Stela 1:10.06 405 Q
8. Ergi VELI 01 Te Stela 1:11.18 386 Q
9. Elio VELI 04 Te Stela 1:11.22 385 R

10. Gresi KOXHAKU 06 Te Stela 1:15.36 325 R
11. Luka SYLEJMANI 02 Teuta-DU 1:15.67 321
12. Tedi DANDE 03 Te Stela 1:16.71 308
13. Etjen HASHORVA 03 Te Stela 1:17.32 301
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1st International Swimming Meeting "Teuta Cup 2018"
Durres, 8. - 10.6.2018

Event 12, Men, 100m Backstroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

14. Martin MUJA 04 Termopan 1:20.30 269
15. Dion DAJA 06 Te Stela 1:22.06 252
16. Enzo DEMIRI 06 STEP-PR 1:26.98 211
17. Deni MUSTAFARAJ 08 Ventus-DU 1:36.94 153
18. Ajdin LOSHI 09 Vllaznia-SHK 1:53.30 95

DSQ Prijar DALIPI 03 STEP-PR 1:26.85


